



# 2017 Regional Park Regatta

## Official Results

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
<b>Race 1: M-1/JR/LT-4x Heat 1 @ 09:00 AM</b>							
1st	2	Woodbridge (S. Sutherland)	<b>07:02.40</b>				
2nd	3	Jeb Stuart 1st (N. Taylor)	<b>07:09.68</b>	1.7%	00:07.28	00:00:07.28	
3rd	5	Forest Park (B. Baldwin)	<b>07:33.68</b>	7.4%	00:24.00	00:00:31.28	
4th	4	Ireton (C. Lakso)	<b>08:26.42</b>	19.9%	00:52.74	00:01:24.02	
<b>Race 2: M-1/JR/LT-4x Heat 2 @ 09:08 AM</b>							
1st	4	W. Albemarle (P. Dister)	<b>06:18.90</b>				
2nd	5	Jeb Stuart LTW (V. Gioseffi)	<b>07:07.14</b>	12.7%	00:48.24	00:00:48.24	
3rd	3	Hylton (T. Wilson)	<b>08:59.50</b>	42.4%	01:52.36	00:02:40.60	
4th	2	Potomac (C. Lemus)	<b>09:18.88</b>	47.5%	00:19.38	00:02:59.98	
<b>Race 3: W-1-4 Heat 1 @ 09:16 AM</b>							
1st	2	W. Springfield (M. Gordon)	<b>06:45.80</b>				
2nd	5	W. Potomac (C. Lane)	<b>06:54.35</b>	2.1%	00:08.55	00:00:08.55	
3rd	3	Fairfax (J. BAE)	<b>07:19.68</b>	8.3%	00:25.33	00:00:33.88	
4th	1	L. Braddock (M. Morris)	<b>07:25.15</b>	9.7%	00:05.47	00:00:39.35	
5th	4	Mt. Vernon (E. Gonzales)	<b>08:46.36</b>	29.7%	01:21.21	00:02:00.56	
<b>Race 4: W-1-4 Heat 2 @ 09:24 AM</b>							
1st	4	Oakton (S. Couch)	<b>07:38.40</b>				
2nd	1	Langley (B. Kidder)	<b>07:41.53</b>	0.7%	00:03.13	00:00:03.13	
3rd	3	Holy Cross (E. Hicks)	<b>07:46.24</b>	1.7%	00:04.71	00:00:07.84	
4th	5	S. County (A. Martin)	<b>07:51.46</b>	2.8%	00:05.22	00:00:13.06	
5th	2	LCHS (C. Stewart)	<b>09:36.67</b>	25.8%	01:45.21	00:01:58.27	
<b>Race 5: M-2/JR-4 Heat 1 @ 09:32 AM</b>							
1st	4	L. Braddock (K. Kandle)	<b>07:24.00</b>				
2nd	3	Ireton (M. Flaherty)	<b>08:03.18</b>	8.8%	00:39.18	00:00:39.18	
3rd	2	Jeb Stuart (B. Tran)	<b>08:14.88</b>	11.5%	00:11.70	00:00:50.88	
4th	5	Madison (K. Ghaussy)	<b>08:40.53</b>	17.2%	00:25.65	00:01:16.53	
<b>Race 6: M-2/JR-4 Heat 2 @ 09:40 AM</b>							
1st	5	S. County (J. Wilkie)	<b>06:56.90</b>				
2nd	3	Langley (C. Wikberg)	<b>07:42.61</b>	11.0%	00:45.71	00:00:45.71	
3rd	4	Rock Ridge (R. Carney)	<b>08:17.46</b>	19.3%	00:34.85	00:01:20.56	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
<b>Race 7: M-1x Final @ 09:48 AM</b>							
1st	4	Woodbridge (R. Smith)	<b>08:38.90</b>				
2nd	3	Gar-Field (E. Evans)	<b>09:24.35</b>	8.8%	00:45.45	00:00:45.45	
<b>Race 8: W-1x Final @ 09:56 AM</b>							
1st	3	SSSA (P. Solms)	<b>08:52.30</b>				
2nd	6	Briar Woods (H. Herbstritt)	<b>09:14.42</b>	4.2%	00:22.12	00:00:22.12	
3rd	1	Dayton (H. Braum)	<b>09:41.61</b>	9.3%	00:27.19	00:00:49.31	
4th	2	W. Albemarle (C. O'Connell)	<b>10:05.99</b>	13.8%	00:24.38	00:01:13.69	
5th	4	Rockbridge (S. Stoneburner)	<b>10:37.24</b>	19.7%	00:31.25	00:01:44.94	
6th	5	Hylton (S. Tatum)	<b>10:57.53</b>	23.5%	00:20.29	00:02:05.23	
<b>Race 9: M-1/JR-2x Final @ 10:04 AM</b>							
1st	3	Woodbridge (C. Libby)	<b>07:13.20</b>				
2nd	1	Hylton B (N. Lee)	<b>07:36.56</b>	5.4%	00:23.36	00:00:23.36	
3rd	4	Hylton A (J. Kelly)	<b>07:50.24</b>	8.6%	00:13.68	00:00:37.04	
4th	5	W. Albemarle (B. Burroughs)	<b>08:16.14</b>	14.5%	00:25.90	00:01:02.94	
5th	2	W. Potomac (L. Lynch)	<b>10:14.01</b>	41.7%	01:57.87	00:03:00.81	
<b>Race 10: W-1/JR/LT-2x Final @ 10:12 AM</b>							
1st	4	Jeb Stuart (M. Wiley)	<b>07:18.50</b>				
2nd	6	W. Albemarle LTW (M. Abrahamson)	<b>07:24.08</b>	1.3%	00:05.58	00:00:05.58	
3rd	1	W. Albemarle 1st (D. Crotteau)	<b>07:41.22</b>	5.2%	00:17.14	00:00:22.72	
4th	5	Ireton LTW (C. Hiyama)	<b>07:44.10</b>	5.8%	00:02.88	00:00:25.60	
5th	3	W. Albemarle JR (M. Grinnell)	<b>08:29.20</b>	16.1%	00:45.10	00:01:10.70	
6th	2	Ireton 1st (M. Gaffney)	<b>08:50.33</b>	20.9%	00:21.13	00:01:31.83	
<b>Race 11: W-1/2-4x Final @ 10:20 AM</b>							
1st	4	W. Albemarle 1st (M. Vidal)	<b>07:13.80</b>				
2nd	3	Jeb Stuart 1st (P. McGuigan)	<b>07:18.80</b>	1.2%	00:05.00	00:00:05.00	
3rd	2	W. Albemarle 2nd (H. Carter)	<b>07:32.73</b>	4.4%	00:13.93	00:00:18.93	
4th	5	Jeb Stuart 2nd (B. Carmody)	<b>08:56.36</b>	23.6%	01:23.63	00:01:42.56	
<b>Race 12: W-2-4 Final @ 10:28 AM</b>							
1st	1	W. Potomac (R. Hardison)	<b>07:32.30</b>				
2nd	4	Langley (T. Toloczko)	<b>07:42.29</b>	2.2%	00:09.99	00:00:09.99	
3rd	5	Rock Ridge (C. Buffaloe)	<b>07:48.64</b>	3.6%	00:06.35	00:00:16.34	
4th	6	Oakton (K. Fukahori)	<b>07:53.47</b>	4.7%	00:04.83	00:00:21.17	
5th	2	L. Braddock (A. Little)	<b>08:24.23</b>	11.5%	00:30.76	00:00:51.93	
6th	3	Fairfax (E. Rutan)	<b>08:45.32</b>	16.1%	00:21.09	00:01:13.02	
<b>Race 13: W-Jr-4 Final @ 10:36 AM</b>							
1st	6	Wakefield (L. Kelly)	<b>06:18.90</b>				
2nd	3	W. Springfield (K. Rupinen)	<b>06:21.93</b>	0.8%	00:03.03	00:00:03.03	
3rd	4	S. County (A. Taradash)	<b>06:40.85</b>	5.8%	00:18.92	00:00:21.95	
4th	5	Forest Park (E. Nguyen-Lambert)	<b>06:51.43</b>	8.6%	00:10.58	00:00:32.53	
5th	1	Ireton (K. Rowland)	<b>07:15.90</b>	15.0%	00:24.47	00:00:57.00	
6th	2	Potomac (N. Pumpurs)	<b>08:24.45</b>	33.1%	01:08.55	00:02:05.55	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
<b>Race 14: M-Lt-4 Final @ 10:44 AM</b>							
1st	2	Woodbridge (M. Gonzales)	<b>06:55.80</b>				
2nd	5	Oakton (A. Mai)	<b>06:57.51</b>	0.4%	00:01.71	00:00:01.71	
3rd	3	Wakefield (J. Brady)	<b>07:27.61</b>	7.7%	00:30.10	00:00:31.81	
4th	4	S. County (M. Ballard)	<b>07:49.57</b>	12.9%	00:21.96	00:00:53.77	
<b>Race 15: W-LT/3-4 Final @ 10:52 AM</b>							
1st	3	Wakefield (S. Vest)	<b>07:16.40</b>				
2nd	5	Langley (H. Harlow)	<b>07:27.96</b>	2.6%	00:11.56	00:00:11.56	
3rd	2	Forest Park (A. Engstrom)	<b>07:35.40</b>	4.4%	00:07.44	00:00:19.00	
4th	4	Woodbridge (M. Barrera)	<b>07:41.10</b>	5.7%	00:05.70	00:00:24.70	
5th	6	W. Potomac (E. Calogero)	<b>08:12.64</b>	12.9%	00:31.54	00:00:56.24	
6th	1	Yorktown (L. Miller)	<b>08:23.01</b>	15.3%	00:10.37	00:01:06.61	
<b>Race 16: M-1-4 Final @ 11:00 AM</b>							
1st	2	L. Braddock (C. Cochran)	<b>06:29.00</b>				
2nd	1	W. Potomac (K. White)	<b>06:38.59</b>	2.5%	00:09.59	00:00:09.59	
3rd	3	Woodbridge (B. Eighmey)	<b>06:49.04</b>	5.2%	00:10.45	00:00:20.04	
4th	4	Mt. Vernon (J. Wharton)	<b>07:00.52</b>	8.1%	00:11.48	00:00:31.52	
5th	5	Whitman (L. Picone)	<b>07:14.62</b>	11.7%	00:14.10	00:00:45.62	
<b>Race 17: M-1/JR/LT-4x Final @ 11:08 AM</b>							
1st	4	W. Albemarle (P. Dister)	<b>05:38.40</b>				
2nd	3	Woodbridge (S. Sutherland)	<b>05:54.77</b>	4.8%	00:16.37	00:00:16.37	
3rd	5	Jeb Stuart 1st (N. Taylor)	<b>06:11.69</b>	9.8%	00:16.92	00:00:33.29	
4th	2	Jeb Stuart LTW (V. Gioseffi)	<b>06:21.09</b>	12.6%	00:09.40	00:00:42.69	
5th	1	Forest Park (B. Baldwin)	<b>06:50.46</b>	21.3%	00:29.37	00:01:12.06	
6th	6	Hylton (T. Wilson)	<b>09:13.52</b>	63.6%	02:23.06	00:03:35.12	
<b>Race 18: M-2/JR-4 Final @ 11:16 AM</b>							
1st	4	S. County (J. Wilkie)	<b>06:22.20</b>				
2nd	3	L. Braddock (K. Kandle)	<b>06:40.30</b>	4.7%	00:18.10	00:00:18.10	
3rd	2	Langley (C. Wikberg)	<b>07:00.73</b>	10.1%	00:20.43	00:00:38.53	
4th	1	Jeb Stuart (B. Tran)	<b>07:53.01</b>	23.8%	00:52.28	00:01:30.81	
5th	5	Ireton (M. Flaherty)	<b>08:12.03</b>	28.7%	00:19.02	00:01:49.83	
<b>Race 19: W-1-4 Final @ 11:24 AM</b>							
1st	5	W. Potomac (C. Lane)	<b>06:26.80</b>				
2nd	3	W. Springfield (M. Gordon)	<b>06:32.14</b>	1.4%	00:05.34	00:00:05.34	
3rd	4	Oakton (S. Couch)	<b>07:03.01</b>	9.4%	00:30.87	00:00:36.21	
4th	1	Fairfax (J. BAE)	<b>07:05.72</b>	10.1%	00:02.71	00:00:38.92	
5th	6	Holy Cross (E. Hicks)	<b>07:09.83</b>	11.1%	00:04.11	00:00:43.03	
6th	2	Langley (B. Kidder)	<b>07:31.96</b>	16.8%	00:22.13	00:01:05.16	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
<b>Race 20: M-N-4 Final @ 11:32 AM</b>							
1st	3	Ireton (M. Fonda)	<b>07:34.60</b>				
2nd	5	Fairfax (Z. Carpenter)	<b>08:11.40</b>	8.1%	00:36.80	00:00:36.80	
3rd	6	Hylton (K. MacDonald)	<b>08:35.17</b>	13.3%	00:23.77	00:01:00.57	
4th	4	Mt. Vernon (T. Aguayo)	<b>08:39.00</b>	14.2%	00:03.83	00:01:04.40	
5th	1	Gar-Field (O. Trejos)	<b>09:27.97</b>	24.9%	00:48.97	00:01:53.37	
6th	2	Rock Ridge (T. Kim)	<b>09:43.39</b>	28.3%	00:15.42	00:02:08.79	
<b>Race 21: W-N-4 Flight 1 @ 11:40 AM</b>							
1st	2	Jefferson (A. Appler)	<b>09:16.70</b>				
2nd	5	Mt. Vernon B (M. Menendez)	<b>10:03.47</b>	8.4%	00:46.77	00:00:46.77	
3rd	3	Wakefield (A. Rogers)	<b>10:59.19</b>	18.4%	00:55.72	00:01:42.49	
<b>Race 22: W-N-4 Flight 2 @ 11:48 AM</b>							
1st	5	Ireton (M. Tilch)	<b>09:27.40</b>				
2nd	4	Fairfax (D. Bridwell)	<b>10:12.33</b>	7.9%	00:44.93	00:00:44.93	
3rd	2	Mt. Vernon A (M. Carpio)	<b>10:33.14</b>	11.6%	00:20.81	00:01:05.74	
<b>Race 23: M-2/LT-8 Heat 1 @ 12:41 PM</b>							
1st	3	Oakton (C. Skangos)	<b>06:14.80</b>				
2nd	2	Yorktown (C. Wiese)	<b>06:23.06</b>	2.2%	00:08.26	00:00:08.26	
3rd	5	Robinson (Z. Khin)	<b>06:23.54</b>	2.3%	00:00.48	00:00:08.74	
4th	6	Forest Park (J. Stouffer)	<b>06:28.13</b>	3.6%	00:04.59	00:00:13.33	
5th	4	Westfield (J. Skoff)	<b>07:06.52</b>	13.8%	00:38.39	00:00:51.72	
6th	1	W. Springfield (J. Betancourt)	<b>07:47.32</b>	24.7%	00:40.80	00:01:32.52	
<b>Race 24: M-2/LT-8 Heat 2 @ 12:49 PM</b>							
1st	4	Jefferson (K. Ganeshan)	<b>06:39.70</b>				
2nd	2	Whitman (J. Zwillinger)	<b>06:41.58</b>	0.5%	00:01.88	00:00:01.88	
3rd	3	Langley (A. Stankey)	<b>06:52.63</b>	3.2%	00:11.05	00:00:12.93	
4th	1	Madison (C. Morrissey)	<b>07:00.29</b>	5.2%	00:07.66	00:00:20.59	
5th	5	Fairfax (L. Kelly)	<b>07:03.42</b>	5.9%	00:03.13	00:00:23.72	
<b>Race 25: W-JR-8 Heat 1 @ 12:57 PM</b>							
1st	3	L. Braddock (A. Kershaw)	<b>06:23.10</b>				
2nd	5	Langley (M. Uitz)	<b>06:37.08</b>	3.6%	00:13.98	00:00:13.98	
3rd	1	Oakton (G. Kim)	<b>07:12.94</b>	13.0%	00:35.86	00:00:49.84	
4th	2	Westfield (P. McCallum)	<b>07:26.95</b>	16.7%	00:14.01	00:01:03.85	
5th	4	Jeb Stuart (J. Chollette)	<b>08:14.76</b>	29.1%	00:47.81	00:01:51.66	
<b>Race 26: W-JR-8 Heat 2 @ 01:05 PM</b>							
1st	5	Fairfax (M. Anderson)	<b>06:41.80</b>				
2nd	3	Woodbridge (A. Grogman)	<b>06:48.64</b>	1.7%	00:06.84	00:00:06.84	
3rd	4	W. Potomac (C. Hammer)	<b>07:10.70</b>	7.2%	00:22.06	00:00:28.90	
4th	1	W. Springfield (C. Tyler)	<b>07:33.78</b>	12.9%	00:23.08	00:00:51.98	
5th	2	S. County (F. Burris)	<b>07:45.02</b>	15.7%	00:11.24	00:01:03.22	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
<b>Race 27: M-1-8 Heat 1 @ 01:13 PM</b>							
1st	4	Wakefield (A. Lane)	<b>05:39.70</b>				
2nd	1	Whitman (J. While)	<b>05:40.13</b>	0.1%	00:00.43	00:00:00.43	
3rd	2	Jefferson (J. Serger)	<b>05:48.43</b>	2.6%	00:08.30	00:00:08.73	
4th	5	Yorktown (C. Dorsey)	<b>05:57.14</b>	5.1%	00:08.71	00:00:17.44	
5th	3	Westfield (B. McDonald)	<b>06:09.41</b>	8.7%	00:12.27	00:00:29.71	
6th	6	W. Springfield (N. Becht)	<b>06:17.00</b>	11.0%	00:07.59	00:00:37.30	
<b>Race 28: M-1-8 Heat 2 @ 01:21 PM</b>							
1st	1	Oakton (G. Alperi)	<b>05:59.80</b>				
2nd	3	Madison (J. Bachmann)	<b>06:03.17</b>	0.9%	00:03.37	00:00:03.37	
3rd	2	Langley (S. Scott)	<b>06:04.30</b>	1.3%	00:01.13	00:00:04.50	
4th	6	Fairfax (S. Morrow)	<b>06:06.08</b>	1.7%	00:01.78	00:00:06.28	
5th	4	Robinson (C. Heilman)	<b>06:16.00</b>	4.5%	00:09.92	00:00:16.20	
6th	5	Forest Park (S. Sherwood)	<b>06:34.92</b>	9.8%	00:18.92	00:00:35.12	
<b>Race 33: M-JR-8 Final @ 02:01 PM</b>							
1st	2	Jefferson (K. Guo)	<b>06:26.10</b>				
2nd	1	S. County (S. Casabianca)	<b>06:35.70</b>	2.5%	00:09.60	00:00:09.60	
3rd	3	L. Braddock (J. Sauter)	<b>06:35.90</b>	2.5%	00:00.20	00:00:09.80	
4th	5	W. Potomac (A. Hill)	<b>06:43.20</b>	4.4%	00:07.30	00:00:17.10	
5th	4	Woodbridge (M. Millner)	<b>07:32.60</b>	17.2%	00:49.40	00:01:06.50	
<b>Race 34: W-2-8 Final @ 02:09 PM</b>							
1st	2	Whitman (K. Varner)	<b>06:59.90</b>				
2nd	4	Jefferson (E. Cuddy)	<b>07:12.30</b>	3.0%	00:12.40	00:00:12.40	
3rd	3	Robinson (S. Zmorzenski)	<b>07:26.50</b>	6.3%	00:14.20	00:00:26.60	
4th	5	Yorktown (H. Knowles)	<b>07:37.10</b>	8.9%	00:10.60	00:00:37.20	
5th	1	Madison (M. Geib)	<b>07:47.50</b>	11.3%	00:10.40	00:00:47.60	
<b>Race 35: W-LT-8 Final @ 02:17 PM</b>							
1st	5	L. Braddock (n. bartels)	<b>07:03.70</b>				
2nd	4	Yorktown (K. Love)	<b>07:15.30</b>	2.7%	00:11.60	00:00:11.60	
Exhib	3	Oakton (T. Mitchell)	<b>07:35.60</b>		00:20.30	00:00:31.90	
<b>Race 36: W-3-8 Final @ 02:25 PM</b>							
1st	5	Whitman (H. Aalemansour)	<b>00:41.20</b>				
2nd	3	Yorktown (M. Edinger)	<b>00:51.50</b>	25.0%	00:10.30	00:00:10.30	
3rd	4	Jefferson (G. Fowler)	<b>01:40.00</b>	142.7%	00:48.50	00:00:58.80	
<b>Race 37: M-3/4/5-8 Flight @ 02:33 PM</b>							
1st	2	Yorktown (S. Schwarz)	<b>06:40.10</b>				
2nd	1	Jefferson 3rd (R. MADHUGIRI)	<b>06:49.10</b>	2.2%	00:09.00	00:00:09.00	
3rd	4	Oakton 3rd (J. Gonzalez)	<b>06:50.90</b>	2.7%	00:01.80	00:00:10.80	
4th	6	Langley (A. Noe)	<b>06:52.60</b>	3.1%	00:01.70	00:00:12.50	
5th	3	Robinson (N. Angelides)	<b>06:58.20</b>	4.5%	00:05.60	00:00:18.10	
	5	Westfield (N. Sontra)	<b>Scratch</b>				

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
<b>Race 39: W-1-8 Final @ 02:49 PM</b>							
1st	5	Madison (E. Barrett)	<b>06:25.40</b>				
2nd	3	Whitman (E. Busch)	<b>06:30.30</b>	1.3%	00:04.90	00:00:04.90	
3rd	6	Jefferson (B. Knight)	<b>06:35.00</b>	2.5%	00:04.70	00:00:09.60	
4th	1	Westfield (M. Miller)	<b>07:05.30</b>	10.4%	00:30.30	00:00:39.90	
5th	4	Yorktown (A. Lowe)	<b>07:05.90</b>	10.5%	00:00.60	00:00:40.50	
6th	2	Robinson (I. Beckler)	<b>07:17.40</b>	13.5%	00:11.50	00:00:52.00	
<b>Race 40: M-2/LT-8 Final @ 02:57 PM</b>							
1st	3	Oakton (C. Skangos)	<b>05:48.20</b>				
2nd	4	Jefferson (K. Ganeshan)	<b>05:55.30</b>	2.0%	00:07.10	00:00:07.10	
3rd	2	Whitman (J. Zwillinger)	<b>06:02.60</b>	4.1%	00:07.30	00:00:14.40	
4th	6	Langley (A. Stankey)	<b>06:03.50</b>	4.4%	00:00.90	00:00:15.30	
5th	5	Yorktown (C. Wiese)	<b>06:14.10</b>	7.4%	00:10.60	00:00:25.90	
6th	1	Robinson (Z. Khin)	<b>06:22.80</b>	9.9%	00:08.70	00:00:34.60	
<b>Race 41: W-JR-8 Final @ 03:05 PM</b>							
1st	3	L. Braddock (A. Kershaw)	<b>06:56.60</b>				
2nd	5	Langley (M. Uitz)	<b>07:02.80</b>	1.5%	00:06.20	00:00:06.20	
3rd	4	Fairfax (M. Anderson)	<b>07:05.30</b>	2.1%	00:02.50	00:00:08.70	
4th	2	Woodbridge (A. Grogman)	<b>07:06.70</b>	2.4%	00:01.40	00:00:10.10	
5th	6	W. Potomac (C. Hammer)	<b>07:11.80</b>	3.6%	00:05.10	00:00:15.20	
6th	1	Oakton (G. Kim)	<b>08:15.20</b>	18.9%	01:03.40	00:01:18.60	
<b>Race 42: M-1-8 Final @ 03:13 PM</b>							
1st	1	Jefferson (J. Serger)	<b>05:47.40</b>				
2nd	5	Whitman (J. While)	<b>05:47.80</b>	0.1%	00:00.40	00:00:00.40	
3rd	6	Langley (S. Scott)	<b>05:53.90</b>	1.9%	00:06.10	00:00:06.50	
4th	4	Oakton (G. Alperi)	<b>05:56.20</b>	2.5%	00:02.30	00:00:08.80	
5th	3	Wakefield (A. Lane)	<b>05:58.90</b>	3.3%	00:02.70	00:00:11.50	
6th	2	Madison (J. Bachmann)	<b>06:02.40</b>	4.3%	00:03.50	00:00:15.00	